Wiley Visual Library

Visual resources for dentistry

Wiley Visual Library includes visual assets from across Wiley's
scientific publishing portfolio. Discover images, charts, and
more to help dental students succeed in their coursework.

MeSH ID

EO6
E06.170
E06.178
E06.186

E06.20
E06.208

E06.216

E06.261
E06.276
E06.292
E06.298
E06.308
E06.325
E06.342
E06.397
E06.420
E06.45
E06.4/70
E06.520
E06.584
E06.603
E06.625
E06.640
E06.645
E06.658
E06.685

E06.70

E06.721
E06.761
E06.780
E06.892
E06.912
E06.931
E06.95
E06.950

Term

Dentistry
Dental Care
Dental Debonding
Dental Equipment
Air Abrasion, Dental
Dental Health Surveys
Dental High-Speed
Technique
Dental Models
Dental Occlusion
Dental Pins
Dental Polishing
Dental Stress Analysis
Dentistry, Operative
Diagnosis, Oral
Endodontics
Esthetics, Dental
Anesthesia, Dental
Infection Control, Dental
Jaw Relation Record
Mouth Rehabilitation
Myofunctional Therapy
Odontometry
Oral Medicine
Oral Surgical Procedures
Orthodontics
Pathology, Oral
Dental Atraumatic
Restorative Treatment
Periodontics
Preventive Dentistry
Prosthodontics
Surgery, Oral
Technology, Dental
Tooth Preparation
Dental Bonding
Tooth Remineralization

Assets

52,000
39,000
34,000
61,000
42,000
48,000

64,000

70,000
40,000
15,000
30,000
101,000
111,000
97,000
2,000
29,000
34,000
82,000
100,000
18,000
17,000
1,000
96,000
98,000
22,000
95,000

67,000

/7,000
76,000
10,000

100,000
29,000
27,000
23,000

0,000

bl

TETON DATA SYSTEMS




