

Wiley Visual Library Visual resources for dentistry

Wiley Visual Library includes visual assets from across Wiley's scientific publishing portfolio. Discover images, charts, and more to help dental students succeed in their coursework.

MeSH ID	Term	Assets
E06	Dentistry	52,000
E06.170	Dental Care	39,000
E06.178	Dental Debonding	34,000
E06.186	Dental Equipment	61,000
E06.20	Air Abrasion, Dental	42,000
E06.208	Dental Health Surveys	48,000
E06.216	Dental High-Speed Technique	64,000
E06.261	Dental Models	70,000
E06.276	Dental Occlusion	40,000
E06.292	Dental Pins	15,000
E06.298	Dental Polishing	30,000
E06.308	Dental Stress Analysis	101,000
E06.323	Dentistry, Operative	111,000
E06.342	Diagnosis, Oral	97,000
E06.397	Endodontics	2,000
E06.420	Esthetics, Dental	29,000
E06.45	Anesthesia, Dental	34,000
E06.470	Infection Control, Dental	82,000
E06.520	Jaw Relation Record	100,000
E06.584	Mouth Rehabilitation	18,000
E06.603	Myofunctional Therapy	17,000
E06.623	Odontometry	1,000
E06.640	Oral Medicine	96,000
E06.645	Oral Surgical Procedures	98,000
E06.658	Orthodontics	22,000
E06.685	Pathology, Oral	95,000
E06.70	Dental Atraumatic Restorative Treatment	67,000
E06.721	Periodontics	7,000
E06.761	Preventive Dentistry	76,000
E06.780	Prosthodontics	10,000
E06.892	Surgery, Oral	100,000
E06.912	Technology, Dental	29,000
E06.931	Tooth Preparation	27,000
E06.95	Dental Bonding	23,000
E06.950	Tooth Remineralization	9,000



